
Contract No. 070644 CONTACT: Juli Tuson
Project No. 201024.01 EMAIL: nwsaprocurement@nwseaportalliance.com

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 No Response No Response No Response No Response cireland@elcon.com No Response
2 Landau Associates Cathy Ridley (425) 778-0907 cridley@landauinc.com Contractor
3 No Response No Response No Response No Response jbibee@anchorqea.com No Response
4 Hart Crowser Mary Beth Hughes 206-324-9530 marybeth.hughes@hartcrowser.com Subcontractor
5 Contractor Plan Center Megan Verdoorn 503-650-0148 megan@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
6 Northwest Civil Engineers PLLC Weiming Bian No Response bianw@nwcivilengineers.com No Response
7 Cardno Don Clabaugh No Response don.clabaugh@cardno.com Other
8 Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane 509-582-7424 Network subscriber Plancenter
9 No Response No Response No Response No Response garry.horvitz@hartcrowser.com No Response

10 Marx Environmental Kurt Marx 2069543190 kurt@marxenvironmental.com Service Provider
11 No Response No Response No Response No Response annah.linder@kpff.com No Response
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response rnelson@louisberger.com No Response
13 No Response No Response No Response No Response sray@parametrix.com No Response
14 Aspect Consulting Owen Reese 206-848-5844 oreese@aspectconsulting.com Contractor
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response alicet@fsi-engineers.com No Response
16 IMCO Frank Imhof 360-671-3936 Network subscriber Contractor
17 Cardno Hadewych Verlinden Jones 503-419-2500 hadewych.verlinden@cardno.com Contractor
18 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
19 No Response No Response No Response No Response madisond@osbornconsulting.com No Response
20 No Response No Response No Response No Response rgardner@anchorqea.com No Response
21 RC Engineering Jodi Christiansen 509-392-5575 jodi@rcecm.com Supplier
22 Summit Fence Co. LLC Brian Lindstrom 3604551250 don@summitfenceco.com No Response
23 Bakercorp Breanna Jones 425-347-8811 bjones@bakercorp.com Subcontractor
24 Stantec Gary Arndt (425) 289-7317 Gary.Arndt@stantec.com Service Provider
25 Kennedy/Jenks Consultants Lise Beagley (916) 205-3833 lisebeagley@kennedyjenks.com Service Provider
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